
附件

古寨镇前程村房地一体确权登记发证公告（第十七批）

序号
权利人

名称
权利类型

不动产坐

落

不动产单

元号

宗地

面积

建筑

面积
用途 备注

1 杨日水

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇前

程村成功村

小组

44162410610

5JC05006F00

010001

109.1

5

109.1

5

农村

宅基

地

2 梁敏忠

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇前

程村輋坑村

小组

44162410610

5JC05029F00

010001

100.0

0

155.3

0

农村

宅基

地

3 梁小武

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇前

程村輋坑村

小组

44162410610

5JC05048F00

010001

119.2

2

212.9

9

农村

宅基

地

4 陈谷春

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇前

程村陈屋村

小组

44162410610

5JC05055F00

010001

104.0

0
96.26

农村

宅基

地

5 陈文剑

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇前

程村陈屋村

小组

44162410610

5JC05059F00

010001

124.5

6
66.61

农村

宅基

地

6 杨群珊

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇前

程村东星二

村小组

44162410610

5JC05069F00

010001

129.0

0

126.7

1

农村

宅基

地

7 杨圣权

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇前

程村成功村

小组

44162410610

5JC05072F00

010001

100.6

9

100.6

9

农村

宅基

地

8 梁圣德

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇前

程村德星村

小组

44162410610

5JC05145F00

010001

92.04
231.5

1

农村

宅基

地

9 梁煌月

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇前

程村德星村

小组

44162410610

5JC05146F00

010001

137.1

8

310.2

0

农村

宅基

地

10 古月亮

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇前

程村东坑二

村小组

44162410610

5JC05206F00

010001

139.9

8

139.9

8

农村

宅基

地



11 杨志昌

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇前

程村下排三

村小组

44162410610

5JC05197F00

010001

69.96
276.9

8

农村

宅基

地

12 梁华星

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇前

程村德竹村

小组

44162410610

5JC05199F00

010001

118.9

8

242.0

1

农村

宅基

地

13 杨东传

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇前

程村下排二

村小组

44162410610

5JC05214F00

010001

96.60
350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准建筑

面积

5.69 平

方米

14 陈海平

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇前

程村翻身村

小组

44162410610

5JC05215F00

010001

76.84
162.0

7

农村

宅基

地

15 陈华材

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇前

程村翻身村

小组

44162410610

5JC05213F00

010001

76.80
162.0

6

农村

宅基

地

16 古春燕

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇前

程村上塅村

小组

44162410610

5JC05221F00

010001

150.0

0

340.7

4

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

51.33 平

方米

17 杨文朗

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇前

程村新屋二

村小组

44162410610

5JC05233F00

010001

150.0

0

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

4.11 平

方米,超

出批准

建筑面

积 68.48

平方米

18 杨兴发

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇前

程村下排三

村小组

44162410610

5JC05251F00

010001

150.0

0

391.7

7

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

27.14 平

方米

19 古朝云

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇前

程村东坑一

村小组

44162410610

5JC05248F00

010001

63.99
151.5

6

农村

宅基

地

20 梁春华

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇前

程村大坪一

44162410610

5JC05283F00

010001

84.00
147.6

9

农村

宅基

地



村小组

21 林梅玉

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇前

程村下排三

村小组

44162410610

5JC05290F00

010001

135.0

2

342.0

7

农村

宅基

地

22 梁千里

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇前

程村大坪二

村小组

44162410610

5JC05301F00

010001

98.00 94.77

农村

宅基

地

23 杨石金

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇前

程村新屋一

村小组

44162410610

5JC05302F00

010001

100.2

9

212.6

0

农村

宅基

地

24 杨观标

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇前

程村新屋一

村小组

44162410610

5JC05307F00

010001

107.1

0

249.3

2

农村

宅基

地

25 古观艾

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇前

程村东坑一

村小组

44162410610

5JC05253F00

010001

104.9

0

269.9

9

农村

宅基

地

26

杨福茂,

杨文平,

杨福友,

杨炳彪

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇前

程村左石村

小组

44162410610

5JC05357F00

010001

274.5

6

561.4

7

农村

宅基

地

27 杨南材

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇前

程村大坝村

小组

44162410610

5JC05389F00

010001

150.0

0

350.0

0

农村

宅基

地

超出批

准宗地

面积

113.78

平方米,

超出批

准建筑

面积

241.71

平方米

28 杨惠英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇前

程村大坝村

小组

44162410610

5JC05391F00

010001

94.90
220.3

3

农村

宅基

地

29 杨云章

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇前

程村大坝村

小组

44162410610

5JC05404F00

010001

116.2

9

238.5

4

农村

宅基

地

30 杨水章

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇前

程村大坝村

小组

44162410610

5JC05408F00

010001

101.1

2

236.2

3

农村

宅基

地



31 杨文科

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇前

程村大坝村

小组

44162410610

5JC05413F00

010001

45.51 45.51

农村

宅基

地

32
梁团花,

杨春梅

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇前

程村上塅村

小组

44162410610

5JC05451F00

010001

134.4

3

348.5

8

农村

宅基

地

33 梁锡良

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇前

程村希塘村

小组

44162410610

5JC05105F00

010001

147.7

4

257.8

1

农村

宅基

地

34 杨继材

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇前

程村下排二

村小组

44162410610

5JC05458F00

010001

46.21 43.94

农村

宅基

地

35
曾天生,

梁青英

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇前

程村中心村

小组

44162410610

5JC05461F00

010001

124.9

1

124.9

1

农村

宅基

地

36

杨贤艺,

杨显术,

杨贤托

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇前

程村杨屋村

小组

44162410610

5JC05467F00

010001

137.6

8

528.8

1

农村

宅基

地

37 彭月训

宅基地使用

权/房屋所

有权

河源市和平

县古寨镇前

程村许坑村

小组

44162410610

5JC05469F00

010001

127.7

6

252.5

8

农村

宅基

地


